ROCK COUNTY, WISCONSIN
FINANCE DIRECTOR

PROJECT NUMBER
PROJECT NAME

2011-23

PURCHASING DIVISION

FAX (608) 757-5539

PHONE (608) 757-5517

WASTE COLLECTION SERVICES

BID DUE DATE NOVEMBER 2, 2010 —1:30 P.M.
DEPARTMENT ROCK HAVEN & ROCK COUNTY HEALTH CARE CENTER

SHERMAN ROCK VEOLIA WASTE MGMT

JANESVILLE WI JANESVILLE WI FT ATKINSON WI BURNSVILLE MN

LEASED WASTE COMPACTOR-MONTHLY 275.00 275.00 324.63 479.20
HAULING CHARGE PER PULL 54.00 85.00 100.00 245.35
DISPOSAL COST PER TON 30.00 30.00 34.00 17.32
LEASED CARDBOARD COMPACTOR-MONTHLY 200.00 275.00 324.63 479.20
COUNTY REBATE PERCENTAGE 100% VARIES NO LISTED NO REBATE
COMINGLE TOTERS-MONTHLY 85.00 50.00 170.00 NO BID

2012 INCREASE

0%

3%

3%

3%

2013 INCREASE

4%

3%

3%

3%

Invitation to Bid was advertised in the Janesville Gazette and on the Internet. One additional vendor

was solicited that did not respond.

PREPARED BY:

PURCHASING MANAGER

DEPARTMENT HEAD RECOMMENDATION:

SIGNATURE DATE
GOVERNING COMMITTEE APPROVAL:

CHAIR VOTE DATE
PURCHASING PROCEDURAL ENDORSEMENT:

CHAIR VOTE DATE
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